1.kolo Rollo ligy, Velké Pof¥ici, dlouhy zavod
2018-05-12 Nachod
nejmladsi déti

category

kluci

holky
holky
holky

start list

start ~ 12:46:26 | 2012 and younger | registered: 5
# name state team
270 BROZ JAN CZE  HONY TEAM
269 BUBENICKOVA ANNA CZE  VELKE PORICi
273 CARVOVA NELA CZE  VELKE PORICi
251 KLEPACOVA KAROLINA CZE  UNIKOSY
252 KRACMAROVA MICHAELA CZE  CYKLOKLUB JICIN
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SPORTCH3aLLENnGe 2025-07-01 06:47:33 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

year
2012
2013
2012
2014
2012

Page 1/1



